180712212

130712181

180712135

180712102

130712095

1830712086

180712074

130712070

180712047

130712041

180712042

180712036

130712030

FALSE ALARM:O

MOTORIST ASSIST:O

MEDICAL ASSIST:O

CIVIL PROCESS:0

FIRE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

WELFARE CHECE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

EURGLRY RESIDENT...

ENT:63

THEFT, VEHICLE:
OTHER TYPE:59

CRIMIMAL

DAMAGEANVAMDALISM:2E

PCSO Report July 12, 2018

Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,
Jul 12,

Jul 12,

Jul 12,
Jul 12,

Jul 12,

2018 9:08 PM

2018 725 PM

2018 415 PM

2018 1:50 PM

2013 1:26 PM

2018 11:25 AM

2018 9:55 AM

2013 9:47 AM

2018 7:55 AM

2018 727 AM

2018 726 AM

2018 6:50 AM

2014 G:02 AM

C35

C35

C34

C33

C35

C353

C35

G35

C35

C33

A3

C33

C35

363X W FULCAR RD

N WARREMN RD & W
CENTURY RD

363X W HIGHWAY

223XX M BISHOP DR

a7 N WARREN RD

M HIGHWAY, 330 W
KORTSEM RD

118X M ALLEGRO RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
SMITH RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
GREEM RO

W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AMD PARKER
RD

342EK M
COBBLESTOME DR

333X W CARDIMAL
RD

W CARDIMAL RD & 5
WARREM RD



